

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY PRESENTS THIS M. MYRTON SKELLEY CERTIFICATE TO



THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY PRESENTS THIS M. MYRTON SKELLEY CERTIFICATE TO

2024 Poppy Distribution

Mary Sypherd, Department President
Rosemary Lancaster, Poppy Chairman

2024 Poppy Distribution

Mary Sypherd, Department President

Rosemary Lancaster, Poppy Chairman



THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY
PRESENTS THIS M. MYRTON SKELLEY
CERTIFICATE TO



THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY
PRESENTS THIS M. MYRTON SKELLEY
CERTIFICATE TO

2024 Poppy Distribution

Mary Sypherd, Department President
Rosemary Lancaster, Poppy Chairman

2024 Poppy Distribution

Mary Sypherd, Department President

Rosemary Lancaster, Poppy Chairman